This is to certify that Mr.SANDEEP.V, S/0 Mr.R.Venkatesh worked as a 

Mechanical Design Engineer in our company from 20th December 2017 to 20h July 2022. 

During the above tenure, we found him sincere and hard working. 

His monthly gross salary is Rs.25,000 (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only) Per Month 

We wish him all the success in his all future endeavours.

From SUN CRANES & HOISTS PVT LTD, 

CHENNAI 
B00 IE 

S 
Authorized signatory,

Office cum Works: No.2, Rizwan Road, Milk Colony, Kodungaiyur, Chennai - 600 118. 

2555 4927 (3 lines)